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S 0244 General Bill, By Kimbrell
Summary: School Trustees

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 59-19-40, RELATING TO
CERTAIN SPECIAL PROVISIONS FOR THE ELECTION OR APPOINTMENT OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES, SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT ELECTIONS FOR SCHOOL TRUSTEES MUST BE HELD AT THE SAME TIME AS THE GENERAL
ELECTION IN EVEN-NUMBERED YEARS.

11/30/22
11/30/22
01/10/23
01/10/23
04/12/23
04/13/23
05/07/24

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 124)

Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 124)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education (Senate Journal-page 279)
Scrivener's error corrected

Recommitted to Committee on Education
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