South Carolina Legislature

May 12, 2024, 10:16:30 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S 0244 General Bill, By Kimbrell

Senate Prefiled

Summary: School Trustees

11/30/22

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 59-19-40, RELATING TO CERTAIN SPECIAL PROVISIONS FOR THE ELECTION OR APPOINTMENT OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT ELECTIONS FOR SCHOOL TRUSTEES MUST BE HELD AT THE SAME TIME AS THE GENERAL ELECTION IN EVEN-NUMBERED YEARS.

11/30/22	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education
01/10/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 124)
01/10/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 124)
04/12/23	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education (Senate Journal-page 279)
04/13/23		Scrivener's error corrected
05/07/24	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Education